&

MAP Price List

All Prices are subject to change without notice

Prices are shown in USD Respectfully

Pricing Effective: 4/1/2019

Part #
Skis
77010399
77020399
77050399
BX 77100399
77170399
77260399
77380399

77010332
77020332
77050332
XT 77100332
77170332
77260332
77380332

77010410
77020410
XCS 77050410
77100410
77170410
77260410

Description

BX Ski Set - White
BX Ski Set - Black
BX Ski Set - Red
BX Ski Set - Orange
BX Ski Set - Yellow
BX Ski Set - Blue
BX Ski Set - Green

XT Ski Set - White
XT Ski Set - Black
XT Ski Set - Red
XT Ski Set - Orange
XT Ski Set - Yellow
XT Ski Set - Blue
XT Ski Set - Green

XCS Ski Set - White
XCS Ski Set - Black
XCS Ski Set - Red
XCS Ski Set - Orange
XCS Ski Set - Yellow
XCS Ski Set - Blue

Retail (MSRP)

479.95
459.95
459.95
459.95
459.95
459.95
459.95

v n n unvn n unmn n

499.95
479.95
479.95
479.95
479.95
479.95
479.95
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499.95
479.95
479.95
479.95
479.95
479.95
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MAP Price

431.96
413.96
413.96
413.96
413.96
413.96
413.96

449.96
431.96
431.96
431.96
431.96
431.96
431.96

449.96
431.96
431.96
431.96
431.96
431.96



MTX

XPT

RZ

MINI

77380410

77010392
77020392
77050392
77100392
77170392
77260392
77380392

77010420
77020420
77050420
77100420
77170420
77260420
77380420

77010320
77020320
77050320
77100320
77170320
77260320
77380320

77010007
77020007
77050007
77100007
77170007
77260007
77380007

XCS Ski Set - Green

MTX Ski Set - White
MTX Ski Set - Black
MTX Ski Set - Red
MTX Ski Set - Orange
MTX Ski Set - Yellow
MTX Ski Set - Blue
MTX Ski Set - Green

XPT Ski Set - White
XPT Ski Set - Black
XPT Ski Set - Red
XPT Ski Set - Orange
XPT Ski Set - Yellow
XPT Ski Set - Blue
XPT Ski Set - Green

RZ Ski Set - White
RZ Ski Set - Black
RZ Ski Set - Red
RZ Ski Set - Orange
RZ Ski Set - Yellow
RZ Ski Set - Blue
RZ Ski Set - Green

Mini Ski Set- White
Mini Ski Set- Black
Mini Ski Set- Red
Mini Ski Set- Orange
Mini Ski Set- Yellow
Mini Ski Set- Blue
Mini Ski Set- Green
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479.95

479.95
459.95
459.95
459.95
459.95
459.95
459.95

439.95
419.95
419.95
419.95
419.95
419.95
419.95

359.95
339.95
339.95
339.95
339.95
339.95
339.95

249.95
229.95
229.95
229.95
229.95
229.95
229.95
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431.96

431.96
413.96
413.96
413.96
413.96
413.96
413.96

395.96
377.96
377.96
377.96
377.96
377.96
377.96

323.96
305.96
305.96
305.96
305.96
305.96
305.96

224.96
206.96
206.96
206.96
206.96
206.96
206.96



Mounts

Handles

76000179
76000288
76000294
76000355
76000375
76000276

76000184
76000271
76000270
76000224
76000275

76000194
76000325
76000359
76000360

76000378

76000372

76000387
76000277

76000223
76000189
76000282
76000290
76000366
76000376
76000367

77020372
77020363

Arctic Cat - 2009 & Older
Arctic Cat - 2010 & 2011
Arctic Cat - 2012 & Newer
Arctic Cat - 2016 & Newer Proclimb
Arctic Cat - 2018 & Newer ZR200 & ZR120
Arctic Cat 120cc Mini Sled 2017 & Older

Polaris - All Trailing Arm Models
Polaris - IQR/IQ/Fusion/Dragon
Polaris - 2010 & 2011 Pro Chassis
Polaris - 2012 & Newer
Polaris - 120cc Mini Sled

Ski-Doo - (DSA) 1999 & older
Ski-Doo - (ADSA) REV, XP, XS, 2000 - 2015
Ski Doo - 2016 & Newer with T.S. Adjustable Skis

Ski-Doo - 2015 & newer Summit XM chassis only
Ski-Doo - 2016 & Newer MXZ, Renegade, Grand
Touring,

Ski-Doo - 2017-20 4th Gen 850 Summit only
Ski-Doo - 2018-20 4th Gen Freeride only

Ski-Doo - 2021 & Newer Summit, Freeride
Ski Doo - 120cc Mini Sled

Yamaha - T.S.S. (pogo stick spindle)
Yamaha - All Trailing Arm Models
Yamaha - Nytro & Phazer

Yamaha - 2011 & Newer Apex/Vector (with power ste:

Yamaha - Viper 2014 & Newer
Yamaha - 2018 & Newer SnoScoot 200 & SRX120
Yamaha - 120cc Mini Sled 2017 & Older

Handle Set - White
Handle Set - Black
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45.95
45.95
45.95
45.95
45.95
45.95

45.95
45.95
45.95
45.95
45.95

45.95
45.95
63.95
63.95

45.95

45.95

45.95
45.95

45.95
45.95
45.95
45.95
45.95
45.95
45.95

68.95
65.95
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41.36
41.36
41.36
41.36
41.36
41.36

41.36
41.36
41.36
41.36
41.36

41.36
41.36
57.56
57.56

41.36

41.36

41.36
41.36

41.36
41.36
41.36
41.36
41.36
41.36
41.36

62.06
59.36



77020369
77020365
77020367
77020371
77020375
77020402
77020404
77020412
77020414
77020416
77020418
77020422

Cornering Kits
76000338
76000343

Handle Set - Red
Handle Set - Yellow
Handle Set - Blue
Handle Set - Green
Handle Set - Orange
Handle Set - Sunburst Yellow
Handle Set - Lime Green
Handle Set - Sky Blue
Handle Set - Gray
Handle Set - Purple
Handle Set - Teal

Handle Set - Lime Squeeze

Cornering Kit - White
Cornering Kit - Black

Denotes new part #
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65.95
65.95
65.95
65.95
65.95
72.95
72.95
72.95
72.95
72.95
72.95
72.95

39.95
39.95
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59.36
59.36
59.36
59.36
59.36
65.66
65.66
65.66
65.66
65.66
65.66
65.66

35.96
35.96



